2024 Spring Game Schedule

T-Ball
March 13, 2024
Date Time Location Team @ Team

Monday, March 25, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Pethel @ TB Nappi
6:00 PM White #3 TB Pruitt @ TB Moseley

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Nappi @ TB Pruitt
6:00 PM White #3 TB Kelley @ TB Worthy

Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Moseley @ TB Pethel

6:00 PM White #3 TB Worthy @ TB Pruitt

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Pethel @ TB Nappi
6:00 PM White #3 TB Kelley @ TB Moseley
Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Pruitt @ TB Moseley
6:00 PM White #3 TB Nappi @ TB Worthy

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Pethel @ TB Kelley
6:00 PM White #3 TB Moseley @ TB Worthy

Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Pruitt @ TB Pethel

6:00 PM White #3 TB Kelley @ TB Nappi
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Nappi @ TB Moseley

6:00 PM White #3 TB Pruitt @ TB Kelley

Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Worthy @ TB Pethel

6:00 PM White #3 TB Nappi @ TB Pruitt

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Worthy @ TB Pethel

6:00 PM White #3 TB Moseley @ TB Kelley

Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Worthy @ TB Pruitt

6:00 PM White #3 TB Pethel @ TB Kelley

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6:00 PM White #1 TB Moseley @ TB Nappi
6:00 PM White #3 TB Kelley @ TB Worthy
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